UCWDC WORLDS
Country Dance World Championships
Orlando 2025

Novice Jack & Jill

1st ERIC BUCHWALD & KRISTIEZAMORA BECKER
2nd  ISAAC YOUNG & JENNIFER WALTON

3rd TONY KORD & AIMEE ALLEN

4th CHRISPOZ0O & AMY SOMMERS

5th ERIKREQUEJO & KRYSTAL SPEARS

6 JUSTIN SPEARS & ERIN DRYER

7 BRAD ZICKAFOOSE & BRANDIE PASTOREK
8 JIMMY BURNS & JADE ST. DENIS

9 AUSTIN MATSOFF & OLIVIA HUHTA

10 DAVID BAL & ABIGAIL MARKEL



Intermediate Jack & Jill

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6

7
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9
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11

IAN CAMERON & MADALINA VARLAM LETTIG
FIORE MARRA & NARDIA CHERNAWSKY
JOHN BURNS & COURTNEY MEJIAS

JUSTIN KAISER & ASHLEY FIGLER

KYLE HEBERT & ADIA NUNO

NEEL RAJ & LYNN TELZER

SANMIT NARVEKAR & ANDREA GOMEZ
VITALIE MAJULLO & JASMINE BAKHOUCH
JONATHAN MORGAN & ALICIA VIERA

COLE ENGER & BURGUNDY WEATHERSBEE
JUAN RODRIGUEZ & HANNAH GINSBURG

Sophisticated Jack & Jill

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

RANDELL LIVELO & JANIE DEROCHE
ROB | & KRISTINA CASAZZA

BILLY SHAVER & SUZANNE MOSLEY
JAMES H & JASMINE WILLIAMS
JACOB REDING & KRYSTAL SPEARS



Masters Jack & Jill

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

0 N O

DAVID R. MILLER & KAREN BURNS

ROB | & SUZANNE MOSLEY

TONY KORD & JASMINE WILLIAMS

SCOTT SCHUMAN & KAREN WORKMAN
CLIFF HOUSEGO & ANTOINETTE SANTORO
James H & JUTTA BAERMAN

DAVID WAUGH & KATHY GROTHE

GENE KASHACK & TERESA LAUSTRUP

Advanced Jack & Jill

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

SHAWN MCGETTIGAN & CORRINNE SCHWARTZ
JACOB REDING & JANIE DEROCHE

JUSTIN TADLOCK & SARAH MOLLISON

BILLY SHAVER & ANGELA NERTNEY

CHAZ FRANKENBERRY & KRISTINA CASAZZA



